Pitch Deck
Monashee

BC

Elevation: 2200 m
Aspect: SE
Specifics:

Guides Kingfisher
18/02/2025 - 10:00
Co-ord:

Slope Angle: 28°
Wind Loading:

Stability: HS:150  Layer Notes:
Air Temperature: -10°C  PF:40
Sky Cover: BKN PS: 20
Precipitation: NO
Wind: Calm
Crystal P
Form Size Moisture kg/m*®  Stability tests & Layer comments

100 —

10 -

120 —

130 —

140 -

150




